
Ulverstone SLSC Patrol Roster V2 26 October 2021 
 

Date Day Minimum Hours Key Events/Dates Patrol # 

4 December, 2021 Saturday 5 Regional Carnival Ulverstone TOSS #2 Pt Sorrell  Knowles 

5 December, 2021 Sunday 5 TOSS Race #3 Devonport McMahon 

11 December, 2021 Saturday 5  Moore 

12 December, 2021 Sunday 
5  All Female 

Patrol 

18 December, 2021 Saturday 5 Regional Carnival Clifton Beach Collins 

19 December, 2021 Sunday 5  Anguilley 

25 December, 2021 Saturday 
4 Christmas Day Volunteer 

Patrol 

26 December, 2021 Sunday 5 Boxing Day Walton 

27 December, 2021 Monday 5 Christmas Day Holiday O’Neil 

28 December, 2021 Monday 5 Boxing Day Holiday Collins 

1 January, 2022 Saturday 5 New Year’s Day TOSS #4 Bellerive McMahon 

2 January, 2022 Sunday 5  Anguilley 

3 January, 2022 Monday 5 New Year’s Day Holiday Walton 

8 January, 2022 Saturday 5 Junior Statewide Carnival Bridport Knowles 

9 January, 2022 Sunday 5 Senior Statewide Carnival Bridport Moore 

15 January, 2022 Saturday 5 TOSS Race #5 Bridport Collins 

16 January, 2022 Sunday 5  O’Neil 

22 January, 2022 Saturday 5  Anguilley 

23 January, 2022 Sunday 5  Walton 

26 January, 2022 Wednesday 5 Australia Day TOSS Race #6 Kingston Beach McMahon 

29 January, 2022 Saturday 5 Junior Statewide Carnival Clifton B Knowles 

30 January, 2022 Sunday 5 Senior Statewide Carnival Clifton B Moore 

5 February, 2022 Saturday 5 Senior Statewide Carnival Devonport Collins 

6 February, 2022 Sunday 5 Junior Statewide Carnival Port Sorrell Moore 

12 February, 2022 Saturday 5  Walton 

13 February, 2022 Sunday 5  O’Neil 

19 February, 2022 Saturday 5 Junior Statewide Carnival & TOSS #7 Burnie McMahon 

20 February, 2022 Sunday 5 Senior Statewide Carnival Burnie Anguilley 

26 February, 2022 Saturday 5 Masters State Championships Boat Harbour Knowles 

27 February, 2022 Sunday 
5 Lifesaving Championships & TOSS #8 Boat 

Harbour O’Neil 

5 March, 2022 Saturday 5 Junior State Championships Penguin McMahon 

6 March, 2022 Sunday 5 Junior State Championships Penguin Moore 

12 March, 2022 Saturday 5  McMahon 

13 March, 2022 Sunday 5  Walton 

14 March, 2022 Monday 5 Eight Hours Day Holiday O’Neil 

19 March, 2022 Saturday 5 Senior State Championships Carlton Park Collins 

20 March, 2022 Sunday 5 Senior State Championships Carlton Park Knowles 

26 March, 2022 Saturday 5 TOSS #9 Seven Mile Beach Anguilley 

27 March, 2022 Sunday 5 TOSS #10 Blackmans Bay Moore 

 


